Page 1/5
WPS GEN 4 • Rev. 2023-7-18
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
This wall pack series is a classic and familiar design integrated with modern LED technology
to promote better energy efficiency and long life. Certain configurations come with
integrated photocell, selectable power and/or selectable color temperature. It is best suited

(hrs)5
Finish Dim-
ming
B.U.G. LED
current
(mA)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
Power Select, CCT Select and Integrated Photocell6
68314 WPS-PS40-Q-3C PLW61NEJG5OK 25/30/40 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 3 875/4 500/5 800 4 141 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B1U3G4 850  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68315 WPS-PS100-Q-3C PLE7PYF9LCSH 60/80/100 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 9 300/12 000/14 500 4 137 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B1U3G4 2 100  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
Single Power, Single CCT and Integrated Photocell6
68524 WPS-NS30-W-40K/P127 PLR8ZUPYOSG2 29 120-277 4 000 4 098 146 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B1U3G5 230  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68525 WPS-NS30-W-50K/P127 PLZS3N0EF1Y5 29 120-277 5 000 4 118 148 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B1U3G5 230  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
Single Power and Single CCT
68490 WPS-NS40-W-40K PLVM09BUX07G 40 120-277 4 000 6 004 142 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B1U3G4 354  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68491 WPS-NS40-W-50K PL3ULW7TEV5H 40 120-277 5 000 6 034 144 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B1U3G4 354  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68492 WPS-NS60-W-40K PL6EFOUTBPWB 60 120-277 4 000 8 458 146 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B1U3G5 486  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68493 WPS-NS60-W-50K PL01JETYSQ80 60 120-277 5 000 8 611 147 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B1U3G5 486  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68497 WPS-NS80-W-40K PLVXL8TOP2UF 80 120-277 4 000 11 242 146 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B1U4G5 645  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68498 WPS-NS80-W-50K PL2AZJG3L0RQ 80 120-277 5 000 11 446 148 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B1U4G5 645  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
Single Power, CCT Select and Integrated Photocell6
68316 WPS-NS120-Q-3C PLYRMZYS3AY3 120 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 16 943 137 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B2U4G5 2 600  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
  4 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default settings. Please refer to Quick ship Technical Specification Table for more details on other color temperatures.